
DATE HOME/AWAY GAME TIME TEAM GAME/PRACTICE LOCATION OPPONENT

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE BIG WOODS 15

Thursday, May 11, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE BIG WOODS 15

Sunday, May 14, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE MSW1

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE BIG WOODS 15

Thursday, May 18, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE BIG WOODS 15

Friday, May 19, 2023 AWAY 6:30 PM MM2 GAME BIG WOODS 14 MM1

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 AWAY 7:00 PM MM2 GAME CITY FIELD 4 MONTICELLO

Thursday, May 25, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE BIG WOODS 15

Friday, May 26, 2023

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 AWAY 6:15 PM MM2 GAME FIELD 8 BIG LAKE A 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 6:30 PM MM2 PRACTICE MSW3

Friday, June 2, 2023 AWAY 6:30 PM MM2 GAME MM1 BIG WOODS 14

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 HOME 6:00 PM MM2 GAME BIG WOODS 14 BIG LAKE A 

Thursday, June 8, 2023 HOME 6:00 PM MM2 GAME BIG WOODS 15 MONTICELLO

Friday, June 9, 2023 HOME 6:30 PM MM2 GAME BIG WOODS 14 MM1

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 6:00 AM MM2 PRACTICE MSW3

Thursday, June 15, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE MSW3

Friday, June 16, 2023 5:00 - 6:30 PM MM2 PRACTICE BIG WOODS 15

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 HOME 6:00 PM MM2 GAME BIG WOODS 14 MONTICELLO

Thursday, June 22, 2023 HOME 6:00 PM MM2 GAME BIG WOODS 15 BIG LAKE A 

Friday, June 23, 2023 HOME 6:30 PM MM2 GAME BIG WOODS 14 MM1

Tuesday, June 27, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE MSW3

Thursday, June 29, 2023 AWAY 7:00 PM MM2 GAME CITY FIELD 4 MONTICELLO

Sunday, July 2, 2023

Monday, July 3, 2023

Tuesday, July 4, 2023

Thursday, July 6, 2023 6:30 - 9:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE MSW3

Friday, July 7, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE MSW1

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 AWAY 6:15 PM MM2 GAME FIELD 8 BIG LAKE A 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 AWAY 6:30 PM MM2 GAME BIG WOODS 14 MM1

Thursday, July 13, 2023 AWAY 7:00 PM MM2 GAME CITY FIELD 4 MONTICELLO

Friday, July 14, 2023 5:00 - 9:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE MSW3

Sunday, July 16, 2023 6:00 PM MM2 PRACTICE MSW1

Monday, July 17, 2023

Tuesday, July 18, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Thursday, July 20, 2023

Friday, July 21, 2023

Team Name Team # Phone #

MM BLUE MM1 612-275-6320

MM WHITE MM2 612-267-7996

2023 MICKEY MANTLE SCHEDULE:  STMA WHITE

Coach

MARC STONE

JASON VEDDERS

MEMORIAL DAY BREAK

4th of July Break

Year End Tournament


